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Name Degree Email Phone

Hickey, Eric W Doctor of Philosophy erich@csufresno.edu 559.278.2803

Hickman, Katherine A Doctorate of Education katherineh@csufresno.edu

Hughes, Emma J Doctor of Philosophy emhughes@csufresno.edu 559.278.2370

Irwin, Christopher M Juris Doctor christopheri@csufresno.edu

Jackson, Jerome E Doctor of Philosophy jeromej@csufresno.edu 559.278.2807

Kams, Timothy A Juris Doctor tkams@csufresno.edu

Kieckhaefer, Jenna M Doctor of Philosophy jkieckhaefer@csufresno.edu

Kikuchi, George Doctor of Philosophy gkikuchi@csufresno.edu 559.278.4223

Kissner, Michael J Doctor of Philosophy mkissner@csufresno.edu 559.278.2369

LiCalsi, Ernest J Juris Doctor elicalsi@csufresno.edu

Magarian, Steve D Master of Science magarian@csufresno.edu

Marshall, Hollianne E Doctor of Philosophy holmarshall@csufresno.edu

Masters, Ruth Doctorate of Education ruthm@csufresno.edu 559.278.5712

McDonald, Robert E Master of Science bobmc@csufresno.edu

Muscat, Bernadette T Doctor of Philosophy bmuscat@csufresno.edu 559.278.1012

Owen, Barbara A Doctor of Philosophy barbarao@csufresno.edu 559.278.5715

Owen, John M Juris Doctor joowen@csufresno.edu

Park, Gordon M Juris Doctor gopark@csufresno.edu

Parker, Lissa H Doctor of Philosophy liparker@csufresno.edu

Patton, Steven H Master of Science spatton@csufresno.edu

Ryan, Kenneth J Doctor of Philosophy kjryan@csufresno.edu 559.278.2379

Schweizer, Harald O Doctor of Philosophy haralds@csufresno.edu 559.278.8880

Shuler, Charles J Master of Science cshuler@csufresno.edu

Skrapec, Candice A Doctor of Philosophy candices@csufresno.edu 559.278.3985

Snow, Donna M Master of Science dsnow@csufresno.edu

Takahashi, Yoshiko Doctor of Philosophy ytakahashi@csufresno.edu 559.278.4800

Tucker, Judith L Master of Science juditht@csufresno.edu

Wint, Arthur V Juris Doctor arthurw@csufresno.edu 559.278.7027


